HINGED FASTENER
Applications:
Underground and surface mining, coal and hard
rock, cement and asphalt plants, pulp and paper,
sand and gravel, plants and other demanding
applications.
Ideal for rubber plied and PVC solid woven belting, the Selflex Rivet Hinged Fasteners delivers the performance, long life,
and easy installation that maximize belt availability.

A: WIDTH B: LENGTH C: DEPTH D: THICKNESS
E: DISTANCE BETWEEN
BOLT HOLES
F: NUMBER OF
HOLES
G: SIZE OF
BOLTS
PLASTIC ELEVATOR BUCKETS SELECTION CHART
Code
mm
G  Ø
Carrying
Capacity
Carrying
CapacityA B C D E F
PK-100 100 90 55 4 50 2 M8 0.242 lt 0.218 kg
PK-120 120 105 65 4 60 2 M8 0.382 lt 0.344 kg
PK-140 140 120 75 4 70 2 M8 0.581 lt 0.522 kg
PK-160 160 130 85 5 80 2 M8 0.775 lt 0.698 kg
PK-180 180 140 96 5 90 2 M8 1.006 lt 0.906 kg
PK-200 200 150 107 5 100 2 M8 1.588 lt 1.432 kg
PK-220 220 162 118 6 110 2 M8 2.101 lt 1.892 kg
PK-240 240 175 130 6 120 2 M8 2.505 lt 2.252 kg
PK-260 260 180 140 6 160 3 M8 3.455 lt 3.088 kg
PK-280 280 213 170 7 180 3 M10 4.221 lt 3.651 kg
PK-300 300 215 155 7 180 3 M10 5.022 lt 3.855 kg
PK-320 320 220 150 7 200 3 M10 6.251 lt 4.474 kg
PK-340 340 223 150 8,5 216 4 M8 6.432 lt 4.656 kg
PK-400 400 225 152 9,5 260 5 M8 7.796 lt 5.545 kg
METAL ELEVATOR BUCKETS
SIZES
A: WIDTH B: LENGTH C: DEPTH D: THICKNESS
E: DISTANCE BETWEEN
BOLT HOLES
F: NUMBER OF
HOLES
G: SIZE OF
BOLTS
METAL ELEVATOR BUCKETS SELECTION CHART
Code
mm
G  Ø
Carrying
Capacity
Carrying
Capacity A B C D E F
SK-90 90 80 45 1 40 2 M8 0.144 lt 0.132 kg
SK-100 100 90 55 1 50 2 M8 0.242 lt 0.218 kg
SK-120 120 105 65 1 60 2 M8 0.382 lt 0.344 kg
SK-140 140 120 75 1 70 2 M8 0.581 lt 0.522 kg
SK-160 160 130 85 1,2 80 2 M8 0.775 lt 0.698 kg
SK-180 180 140 96 1,2 90 2 M8 1.006 lt 0.906 kg
SK-200 200 150 107 1,5 100 2 M8 1.588 lt 1.432 kg
SK-220 220 162 118 1,5 110 2 M8 2.101 lt 1.892 kg
SK-240 240 175 130 1,5 120 2 M8 2.505 lt 2.252 kg
SK-260 260 180 140 1,5 160 3 M10 3.455 lt 3.088 kg
SK-280 280 213 170 1,5 180 3 M10 4.221 lt 3.651 kg
SK-320 320 220 150 1,5 200 3 M10 6.251 lt 4.474 kg
ELEVATOR BUCKET FASTENERS
Image Code Class DIN Norm Bolt Ø Bolt Length Head Ø
Inbox
Quantity
Box
Weight
KK06-C-30-20 6,8 DIN 15237 M6 mm 30 mm 20 mm
500 8 kg
1000 16 kg
KK06-C-40-20 6,8 DIN 15237 M6 mm 40 mm 20 mm
500 9 kg
1000 18 kg
KK08-C-30-30 6,8 DIN 15237 M8 mm 30 mm 30 mm
500 19 kg
1000 38 kg
KK08-C-40-30 6,8 DIN 15237 M8 mm 40 mm 30 mm
500 21 kg
1000 41 kg
KK08-C-50-30 6,8 DIN 15237 M8 mm 50 mm 30 mm
500 22 kg
1000 44 kg
KK10-C-40-30 6,8 DIN 15237 M10 mm 40 mm 30 mm
200 15 kg
400 29 kg
KK10-C-50-30 6,8 DIN 15237 M10 mm 50 mm 30 mm
200 16 kg
400 32 kg
KK10-C-40-34 6,8 DIN 15237 M10 mm 40 mm 34 mm
200 16 kg
400 31 kg
KK10-C-50-34 6,8 DIN 15237 M10 mm 50 mm 34 mm
200 17 kg
400 33 kg
KK12-C-40-34 6,8 - M12 mm 40 mm 34 mm
200 18 kg
400 35 kg
KK12-C-50-34 6,8 - M12 mm 50 mm 34 mm
200 19 kg
400 37 kg
KK12-C-60-34 6,8 - M12 mm 60 mm 34 mm
200 21 kg
400 41 kg
KK08-R-30 6,8 - M8 mm 30 mm 28 mm
500 17 kg
1000 34 kg
KK08-R-40 6,8 - M8 mm 40 mm 28 mm
500 18 kg
1000 36 kg
KK08-R-50 6,8 - M8 mm 50 mm 28 mm
500 19 kg
1000 38 kg
KK08-RF-30 6,8 - M8 mm 30 mm 28 mm
500 17 kg
1000 34 kg
KK08-RF-40 6,8 - M8 mm 40 mm 28 mm
500 18 kg
1000 36 kg
KK08-RF-50 6,8 - M8 mm 50 mm 28 mm
500 19 kg
1000 38 kg
KK10-R-40 6,8 - M10 mm 40 mm 32 mm
200 12,5 kg
400 25 kg
KK10-R-50 6,8 - M10 mm 50 mm 32 mm
200 13,5 kg
400 27 kg
KK10-RF-40 6,8 - M10 mm 40 mm 32 mm
200 13,5 kg
400 27 kg
KK10-RF-50 6,8 - M10 mm 50 mm 32 mm
200 14,5 kg
400 29 kg
SPIRAL FASTENER
By their special design they fastens the elevator buckets to the elevators strongly.

with latest technology at our modern factory always putting quality and trust at the first place. Thanks to our R&D
investments to meet customer needs our product range is expanding gradually.
Our product range includes belt fasteners such as hinged fasteners, hinged and stapled fasteners, wire hooks, plate
fasteners and belt lacings; elevator metal and plastic buckets, elevator bucket fasteners, elevator bucket oval belt
fasteners; screen hooks and bolts; steel toe cap and waist iron for safety shoes.
Options:
• Available in various lengths and diameters
These are the so called U BOLTS and J BOLTS
Applications:
• U BOLT’are used at mines; sand, gravel and coal querries and
 kind of crushing and screening plant to fix the sieve to the body
 of the screen
• J BOLT’s are used to strech the sieves over the screen
U BOLT, J BOLT, SCREEN STRETCHING BOLT SELECTION CHART
Image Code Bolt Ø Bolt Length Inbox Quantity
EKU05-200 M5 200 mm 300
EKU05-250 M5 250 mm 300
EKU06-200 M6 200 mm 300
EKU06-250 M6 250 mm 300
EKU08-200 M8 200 mm 200
EKU08-250 M8 250 mm 200
EKU08-290 M8 290 mm 200
EKU10-200 M10 200 mm 200
EKU10-250 M10 250 mm 200
EKU10-290 M10 290 mm 200
EKU12-200 M12 200 mm 100
EKU12-250 M12 250 mm 100
EKU12-290 M12 290 mm 100
EKU14-300 M14 300 mm 100
EKJ08-180 M8 180 mm 200
EKJ08-210 M8 210 mm 200
EKJ08-260 M8 260 mm 200
EKJ10-180 M10 180 mm 200
EKJ10-210 M10 210 mm 200
EKJ12-180 M12 180 mm 200
EKJ12-210 M12 210 mm 200
EKJ14-200 M14 200 mm 100
GCM16-130 M16 130 mm 50
GCM16-150 M16 150 mm 50
GCM18-150 M18 150 mm 50
GCC16-130 M16 130 mm 50